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Participants

Nation Name Club  Yob Hand Gender Seeding rank License Present

FIN ENRIGHT Irene ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 1977 R F 1.3 40036844 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GER BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München 1977 R F 1.20 58487 yes

HIRSCHFELD Anke BY Fechtclub München 1977 R F 1.39 79915 yes

SCHERER Sandra WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1980 R F 1.99999 62260 yes

SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München 1979 R F 1.7 66076 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

HUN BERNAT Andrea 1977 R F 1.2 0 yes

ERÖS-SZATMARY Adrienn 1977 R F 1.22 0 yes

HERCZEG Krisztina 1977 R F 1.5 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

ITA QUADRI Paola 1983 R F 1.17 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

4 Nations, 9 Participants (9 present)
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Initial seeding OFFICIAL

PlaceSeeding points NationName Club Genderpresent

1. 1 002 40952.0 HUN BERNAT Andrea F yes

2. 1 003 38270.0 FIN ENRIGHT Irene ES Helsingin Miekkailijat F yes

3. 1 005 17825.0 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina F yes

4. 1 007 13635.0 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München F yes

5. 1 017 5011.0 ITA QUADRI Paola F yes

6. 1 020 3731.0 GER BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München F yes

7. 1 022 3165.0 HUN ERÖS-SZATMARY Adrienn F yes

8. 1 039 417.0 GER HIRSCHFELD Anke BY Fechtclub München F yes

9. 1 99999 0.0 GER SCHERER Sandra WÜ PSV Stuttgart F yes
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Technical directory and other commissions OFFICIAL

Competition manager

NN

Technical directory

Silke Weltzien, Istvan Takats
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Format OFFICIAL

Participants 9 Participants

1 Vorrunde
10.12. 09:00

9 Participants
1 Poules 9 Poule size

9 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Club

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direktausscheidung
10.12. 11:12

Table of 16

9 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 16 A T16 10.12. 11:12

Table of 16
Final of 4

Hits: 10
Time: 2 x 3 min
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Vorrunde

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 8

KLAUS Felix, GER BY TSV Neu-Ulm , TAKATS Istvan, GER BY MTV München

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 V TD TR I1 I2 Place

SCHORMAIR Barbara GER KTF Luitpold München 1 V 3 3 V V 2 4 V 4 32 31 0.500 1 5.
BURKHARDT Katja GER MTV München 2 3 1 3 3 V 1 3 2 1 21 35 0.125 -14 8.
HERCZEG Krisztina HUN 3 V V 2 2 V 1 2 1 3 23 29 0.375 -6 7.
BERNAT Andrea HUN 4 V V V V V V V 4 7 39 21 0.875 18 1.
ERÖS-SZATMARY Adrienn HUN 5 3 V4 V 4 V V 2 1 4 29 30 0.500 -1 6.
HIRSCHFELD Anke GER Fechtclub München 6 1 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 5 40 0.000 -35 9.
QUADRI Paola ITA 7 V V V 3 2 V 2 1 4 28 24 0.500 4 4.
ENRIGHT Irene FIN Helsingin Miekkailijat 8 V V V 1 V V V V 7 36 22 0.875 14 2.
SCHERER Sandra GER PSV Stuttgart 9 4 V V V V V V 4 6 38 19 0.750 19 3.



EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter

München (GER)
10.12.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing
Foil Women's V40

Individual

Document ID: FE_FIE_0008 10.12.2022 12:52 1 / 1
Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V. (Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.6 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Vorrunde

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 HUN BERNAT Andrea 7 8 39 21 0.875 18 Q

2 FIN ENRIGHT Irene Helsingin Miekkailijat 7 8 36 22 0.875 14 Q

3 GER SCHERER Sandra PSV Stuttgart 6 8 38 19 0.750 19 Q

4 ITA QUADRI Paola 4 8 28 24 0.500 4 Q

5 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara KTF Luitpold München 4 8 32 31 0.500 1 Q

6 HUN ERÖS-SZATMARY Adrienn 4 8 29 30 0.500 -1 Q

7 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina 3 8 23 29 0.375 -6 Q

8 GER BURKHARDT Katja MTV München 1 8 21 35 0.125 -14 Q

9 GER HIRSCHFELD Anke Fechtclub München 0 8 5 40 0.000 -35 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B =
Barrage
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Seeding list Direktausscheidung OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 HUN BERNAT Andrea 7 8 39 21 0.875 18

2 FIN ENRIGHT Irene ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 7 8 36 22 0.875 14

3 GER SCHERER Sandra WÜ PSV Stuttgart 6 8 38 19 0.750 19

4 ITA QUADRI Paola 4 8 28 24 0.500 4

5 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München 4 8 32 31 0.500 1

6 HUN ERÖS-SZATMARY Adrienn 4 8 29 30 0.500 -1

7 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina 3 8 23 29 0.375 -6

8 GER BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München 1 8 21 35 0.125 -14

9 GER HIRSCHFELD Anke BY Fechtclub München 0 8 5 40 0.000 -35



EVF Circuit Memoriam Max Geuter

München (GER)
10.12.2022 - 9:00 AM

Fencing

Foil Women's V40
Individual

Data processing by: Bayerischer Fechterverband e.V.
(Software: OphardtTouch 2022.9.6 Ophardt Team Sportevent)

Document ID: FE_FIE_0010     10.12.2022 12:52 1 / 1

B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8 I | Semi-Final K | Final
 

1 BERNAT Andrea HUN  

16 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 5 Sat 11:12

9
HIRSCHFELD Anke
BY Fechtclub München

GER   1

8
BURKHARDT Katja
BY MTV München

GER   V

  R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

 

5
SCHORMAIR Barbara
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER  

12 *** Bye ***  

 

 

13 *** Bye ***  

4 QUADRI Paola ITA  

 

 

3
SCHERER Sandra
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER  

14 *** Bye ***  

 

 

11 *** Bye ***  

6 ERÖS-SZATMARY Adrienn HUN  

 

 

7 HERCZEG Krisztina HUN  

10 *** Bye ***  

 

 

15 *** Bye ***  

2
ENRIGHT Irene
ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

FIN  

 

Piste 4 Sat 11:43

BERNAT Andrea HUN   V

BURKHARDT Katja
BY MTV München

GER   4

R: KLAUS Felix (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 11:30

SCHORMAIR Barbara
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER   V

QUADRI Paola ITA   9

R: KLAUS Felix (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 11:30

SCHERER Sandra
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER   V

ERÖS-SZATMARY Adrienn HUN   9

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 11:43

HERCZEG Krisztina HUN   4

ENRIGHT Irene
ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

FIN   V

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

Piste 4 Sat 12:05

BERNAT Andrea HUN   V

SCHORMAIR Barbara (5)
BY KTF Luitpold München

GER   7

R: KLAUS Felix (GER)

Piste 5 Sat 12:05

SCHERER Sandra
WÜ PSV Stuttgart

GER   5

ENRIGHT Irene
ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

FIN   V

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)

Piste 7 Sat 12:35

BERNAT Andrea HUN   V 8

ENRIGHT Irene
ES Helsingin Miekkailijat

FIN   7

R: KOLLER Korbinian (GER)
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Final placement OFFICIAL

Place Nation Name Club Yob

1 HUN BERNAT Andrea 1977

2 FIN ENRIGHT Irene ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 1977

3 GER SCHERER Sandra WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1980

3 GER SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München 1979

Table of 8

5 ITA QUADRI Paola 1983

6 HUN ERÖS-SZATMARY Adrienn 1977

7 HUN HERCZEG Krisztina 1977

8 GER BURKHARDT Katja BY MTV München 1977

Table of 16

9 GER HIRSCHFELD Anke BY Fechtclub München 1977
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Referees activity

Nation EpeeFoilSabreName PoolsB H I K Ref Vid Ass

COL CN MEYBERG Juan Felipe 1 1 0 0

GER D DIESTELKAMP Niklas 0 0 0

KOLLER Korbinian 1 2 1 1 5 0 0

TAKATS Istvan 1 1 0 0

D KLAUS Felix 1 2 1 4 0 0

5 Referees
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Medalist OFFICIAL

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold HUN BERNAT Andrea 1977

Silver FIN ENRIGHT Irene ES Helsingin Miekkailijat 1977

Bronze GER SCHERER Sandra WÜ PSV Stuttgart 1980

Bronze GER SCHORMAIR Barbara BY KTF Luitpold München 1979


